
NO. 

NAME 

/ D/WOF NEMAI KUDU 

KJO72841 

COMPULSORY SUBJECTS 

APPEARING FROM ANNADA SUNDARI HINDU BALIKA VID YAPITH 

HI6Y HER COMBINATION OF SUBJECTS (|N SYMBOLS) BEL ESL 

FIRST LANGUAGE - (1ST PAPER) 

FIRST LANGUAGE - (2ND PAPER) 

est 

rngal FSrrondarg Eìnratinn 

SECOND LANGUAGE 

MATHEMATICS 

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 

HISTORY 

LIFE SCIENCE 

BAISHAKHI KUNDU 

GEOGRAPHY 

RESULT 

90-100 

OPTIONAL ELECTIVE SUBJECT 

80-89 

SUBJECT 

Grade Scale 

60-79 

45-59 

35-44 

25-34 

Below 25 

P 

Grade 

AA 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

B 

C 

MARK SHEET OF MADHYAMIK PARIKSHA 
(SECONDARY EXAMINATION) 2009 

ROLL B07552G 

D 

WRITTEN 

Good 

Excellent 

90 

90 

90 

Marginal 

90 

90 

90 

Outstanding 

Spl. Deputy `ecretary (Exam.) 

90 

Performance Indicator 

90 

Very Good 

Satisfactory 

FULL MARKS 

Disqualified 

ORAL 

20 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Grade in FL is determined on the basis of Total Marks/2 

NO, 0146 

TOTAL WRITTEN 

200 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

69 

61 

50 

70 

75 

61 

71 

75 

X 

MARKS OBTAINED 

ORAL 

20 

10 

10 

10 

10 

INDEX NO. 

J0 

09 

TOTAL 

RESULT 

150 

60 

Secretary 

80 

85 

71 

81 

84 

For Successful Candidate 

B2-115 

Partka Ko 

GRADE 

A 

A 

A+ 

A+ 

Comp. For Compartmental Cand1date 
For unsuccessful Candidate 

A+ 

A+ 
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