

# West Bengal Board Of Secondary Education



## MARK SHEET OF MADHYAMIK PARIKSHA (SECONDARY EXAMINATION) 2009

ROLL

**B07552G**

NO.

**0146**NAME **BAISHAKHI KUNDU**S/D/W OF **NEMAI KUNDU**APPEARING FROM **ANNADA SUNDARI HINDU BALIKA VIDYAPITH**WITH HER COMBINATION OF SUBJECTS (IN SYMBOLS) **BFL ESL**

SUBJECT	FULL MARKS			MARKS OBTAINED			
COMPULSORY SUBJECTS	WRITTEN	ORAL	TOTAL	WRITTEN	ORAL	TOTAL	GRADE
FIRST LANGUAGE - (1ST PAPER)	90	20	200	<b>69</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>150</b>	<b>A</b>
FIRST LANGUAGE - (2ND PAPER)	90			<b>61</b>			
SECOND LANGUAGE	90	10	100	<b>50</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>60</b>	<b>A</b>
MATHEMATICS	90	10	100	<b>70</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>80</b>	<b>A+</b>
PHYSICAL SCIENCE	90	10	100	<b>75</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>85</b>	<b>A+</b>
LIFE SCIENCE	90	10	100	<b>61</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>71</b>	<b>A</b>
HISTORY	90	10	100	<b>71</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>81</b>	<b>A+</b>
GEOGRAPHY	90	10	100	<b>75</b>	<b>09</b>	<b>84</b>	<b>A+</b>
OPTIONAL ELECTIVE SUBJECT			100				
RESULT → <b>P</b>							

RESULT :

Grade Scale	Grade	Performance Indicator
90-100	<b>AA</b>	Outstanding
80-89	<b>A+</b>	Excellent
60-79	<b>A</b>	Very Good
45-59	<b>B+</b>	Good
35-44	<b>B</b>	Satisfactory
25-34	<b>C</b>	Marginal
Below 25	<b>D</b>	Disqualified

Grade in FL is determined on the basis of **Total Marks/2**

P	For Successful Candidate
Comp.	For Compartmental Candidate
X	For unsuccessful Candidate

*Parasip Ghosh*  
Spl. Deputy Secretary (Exam.)

*Partha Roy*  
Secretary